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LICENSE

NUMBER

94^1..

9.795. ..

. .1.1425....

11264n

... 1081.7-

10566

11357 .

11757

... 11652

-- 12243 -

...._... 11749

12050

11842

12043

.. H529

13262

13741;

12932

- 13447. .

12642

---13343

12560

12.9.S.4.

... . 15215.

__144Q_Q

15269-

. 14572 _.

. 14528

15318.

.....13976

±5311

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN \\ NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Hammond

^ammond

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Rosie Lee
Columbia, S. C.

Aenes

Columbia. S. C.

Ha mb rick

i Hammond

Hammond .. • 1 _

Qzie

Winnsboro, S. C

Margar.et_

Cayce_j S. C.

Janne_t_Essie .
Clinton. S. C.

Hamer Kathleen

.C.olumala^. S . C .
Haney

Hampton

Mary Elizabeth

West Columbians
Eunice

.. Columbia^ S. C.

Hammond .Laura .H.
Columbia, S. C.

. . Hammond . . . . .. .

Hampton

Hamilton

Hankers on

Handy .

Hand

Hamor

Hancock .

Haney .

Hance

...Hamilton _

Hampton

Hammack

.Hampton

Hammers

Pearle -Ann
Winston Salemf \

... Girlie

Swansea, S. C.

Willie Mae .
West Columbia. £

...Burnell...

Payee, ST C

..Gardenia

CoJajjnbiEL»-J:u_C^_
.Lena Mae . .

Tilda Pearl
Perry, Fla.

Rayena

Sunbury, Penn t

Mary.-G. ..
Columbia^ S, C.

B. Mabel.. .
Columbia, S. 0.

Mary . .... .._...
Copper Hill, Ter

. Naomi ._ .. ..
^ornfelt. Mo.

Thelma

Eastover, S. C.

Ruth

Still Water, Okl

Lexington, S. C.

Lucille...

Hancock „ Hutb ...

..Hamilton.. .

Haney

Hanna.

.Hamilton

Hampton

... St_.M.a_t_t_he.ws , S . C..

Helen
Columbia. S. C.

Leera

W . Browns vi He. Pa

.Virginia Louis.e.
T Q I/1 o f"1 T i~ vr ^ C*

Jackson Heights,

Irene .
Swansea, S. C.

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Raines

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

n. n.
Ridgeway, S. C.

Davis LeRov H.

...T_ouchbej?r.y.. .

Peagler . .

Argoe _

Brown

Spigner

C.

Gordon

Jeffords ...

Starling- -
a.
Glover

Moore

. Jackson ...

. Myers

Bishop- . -

Ogrodnik

_ Youngblood

Hinnant . . .

Eoberts

Dalgliesh.
n.

-Phelpa.

Champion

Hunt o on
a.

Sims

Hammers.

Johnson

Hut son

Strickland

Calligan - -

Stark.es. . . .

Columbians. C.

Rober.t. .....

Columbia., S. C.

H. E .. ..
Cavce, S. C-

Aiken, S_. C.
. Robert.. .Stephen .

f!nl umb-i p f S , C, ,

Jack

Wfi R t n n " l f l , , S T C _

. George .

C o-lunLhia_, S _. C_.

..John G. . . ....
Florence, S .C.

Ches-ter- 0.
Aopamattox, Va.

Willie, .Jr.

. Swansea, S. C.

Isiah .. -
W. Columbia. S.C.

Walter

.Ryan B. . ...

Tad Leonard

Columbia, S T C .
Julian S.

New York,N.Y* -

Horace B.

Col urnbi s, S. C.

S. D.-, Jr.

Hnl rnnbi B, S, C, .

Jerry M. , Jr.

Golumbi a, S - C-

.J. Grant . . ..

— Cnarlie —
Tllmo, Mo.

Louis

KastnvRT1 . , S. C.

Clem_-E, . . ...

Still Water. Okie

Diehard.... ..

.James . . . . .

F^-.Je^kson P n

Age of
' Man

A HE of
Woman

??

19

?=;
i n

. 29
27

-27-
20

30

_ie.._

21

20

31
19

25.
O ~|

21..

28
21

W
White

C
Colored

— W_

w

w

..w

-W..

_.¥_

. w. .

C.

. W. .

w

c

C- -

t
2k- -I r-

25
32—

32
p?
25

21

23 .
19

_22

23

23

-^

23
19

^1

-ia-
^22.
21

22

-* -, ^ -*-
John W- - -
Wi 1ml ngton,T\[ t 0.

Byr-on H. . . . . . . . .
Albany, Ga.
Lawrence A.

New fork. W.Y.

Raymond . _. .

Swansea , S . C .

.39

32

23
22

19
21

.22

?\ \

18

a.

- W-

w

w

w

w

w .

. W—

c

w

c.

w

w

w

w.

w

w

..c

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month Day

,
Mar

Jun

Jul

Se_p

-

Sep

Ajar

Apr

May

6

Year

1936

21 1937

16

...

JLZ

—

12
I

J . _

Jun 24

Jul

AUK

Oct

Dec

Peb

Mar

_Apr

May

" Au -

Aug

J.939

_ _ .
1939

..
1 Q OQ

1,1,0

- ...
1940

- -

19UO

— _ _
1940

1940

17 1940

5 19UO

26

17

31

1 1

26

2

IS

Sep 6

19UO

1941

1941

JL941

1941

1941

1941

1941

Sep 21

Jan

Feb

Mar

A r

Jun

_Hov_

Nov

10

21

.2_8_

25

6

£1.

?n

1241-

1942

1942

1542

J=942

1942

19^2

1942

1942

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

Mar

Jun

Jul

.___A_ug

Oct

Itfov

Sep.

Apr

Apr-
_M_a_y_

Day year

6_J 19J6

21 193$

161. 193.9

20, 1939

.5

.16

1939

.193-9

151 1939

8

.2.7

12

Jun.1.24

mo

19UO

19UO

19UO.

JunJ27J 1940

A_ugj_l_7 194.0

. OctJ5

Dec 26

Feb | 17

Mar

Apr

May

Aug.

*ue-
Sep

..S.ep

Jan

Mar

^

^
Jun

... ..

_NO.V.

31

13

26

2

16

6

.191^0

19i|0

19U1

.19U1

1914.1

19U1

.19U.1

21

10..

21

28_

2i|-

25

.6..

21

28.

1941-

1942

1.9U2

1942

19U2

1942

.19^2

19U2

1942.

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

J. D. Booz.e_r
J-jGAJ,ii££ u Oxj. • o • O •

Sara K.. .Bo.ozer
N. ?. for S C.

Leslie G. Moyer
N. P. for S. C.
l.exi ngton, A. C. .

.Rev. . Curtis 0. Bel

Cavce, S. C.

. Rev....W.. 11. . Long .
Clinton, S. C.

Sa&tR -Boozer
£ex5ng.t8&,S5_CC.

.Sara E. -Boozer-
N. ?. for S. C.Lexington, S.r,T

REMARKS

1

-—

—

^ !" ' - - 1 o-v,..Sara H, J3ooze.r- f .. - , •: '- .
w p. for S C 1 -" "-'"r,s.xi np-tnn, S . C. _. , , . - —

Sara R. Bo.ozer
p. P. for S, C,,
Eexxngl on -̂S-̂ JJ •

N^P. for sf 6C.
T,ex-i np-tnnj. S. G.

_' Sar.a_- E.. Bo.ozer
W. P. for 3. C.
Lexingt.on^_S. C.

Sara E. Boozer
N. P. for S. C.
T.exlngt.nn, S. 0-

.Rey..._R.._ Rav_.e_nel

Cayce, S. C.

. Sera E. Boozer
•PUirfnrr f^n S^ °^

Sare R. Boozer
ft. P. for S. C.
Lexinatonf S. C.

Sara R. Boozer

Sara R . . ^ o oz ej?
N. P. for S C.

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S^ C.
Lexington, 5. C-

Sara R. Boozer
p. ?. for S. C.
Lexington, s. G.

Sara. R. Boozer

Fpx?nfrCon S^ °ri

Sara R. B .o.ozer
N. ?. for S, C,
Lexinston, S. C .

Saj!a E.. -Boozer
H. P. for S. C.J_,exingtonf S. C.
Rev. R. C. Campbel

Columbia, S. C.

Sara R.. Bo.ozer
p. ?. for 3, C.
Lexington, S. C.

R^v. J. L. _Hiej?s
^

Lexington^ S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
If. T. for S. c.
Lexington, S. C.

. R.e_v_. ..A. B^. .Kennedy
Columbia f S. C.

.. S.ara R. Boozer -
N. P. for S. C.

.Sara R. Boozer.. .
K. P. for S. c.
i ,ft y i ng t on , A C .
Rev. Paul Wheeler

Columbia, S. C.

. Sar.a. E. . .Bo.ozer- .
1 O TT ~l r>f*T*T"i^ i>"" l ^3 /**
-LJtJ J\. I 1 Afci. U \J li • O « vj *

uivoree--grentea ay ore
of «John G, iDupre,crudge_

July S, 1<«

— - -- -

. . . . . —

... - ......

- - - • - -

. . . . . . . .

.

- - - - -

i

- - - - - - - - -

- - - - - --

— - -- - - —

. . . . . . . . _ . _ _

- - - -

- - - —

... .... _ .. _. _

er

- —

....

-

- --

- -

—

i

—

- —

—

t

—

—


